
1 AASSHTT

2 GALISOS HATAT H4  24 24

3 EEILLOS ASIAGOS 5E  32 56

4 FENLOU[ OSEILLES K4  66 122

5 MLEMEST mOUFLENT 8A  92 214

6 JNERERS LEMME 8K  24 238

7 PDADNAX JESE J10 54 292

8 PAPCNRU MAX N8  33 325

9 IMINAPU PARC L1  30 355

10 IARESUV IMPUNI O10 47 402

11 IDEEVRZ AVISEUR 14G 76 478

12 UEAKUGW DEVISEREZ F1  76 554

13 EULBUGY KAWA 2K  44 598

14 NGHUELU BYE 15F 68 666

15 HLTAGOU RUNE 3L  32 698

16 TUFBHOU GALET 13G 35 733

17 DTUCHOU FOB J4  32 765

18 NOTNRTU DOUCHES 11E 26 791

19 EDLNIRS TOURNENT 2A  66 857

20 AEQONRS LIEDER O1  50 907

21 EROIT[ QUENAS C1  26 933

22 OR DIETe 1F  23 956

CRAVE H11 11 967

Coup
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